Race Date
August 19, 2023

Overall
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Name
Ella Bain
Erica Dinges
Carly Leiker
Haley Nixon
Michelle Bland
Jill Windholz
Chelsea Angel
Hannah Enslow
Sarah Patterson
Gracyn Schippers

Alisha Hammerschmidt

Joslyn Hanna
Bailey Gottschalk
Jessica Hoffman
Kendra Garner
Zoee Dinges
Larryn Braun
Rachel Kuhn
Megan Tammen
Shana Gatschet
Nancy Pfeifer
Christine Lang
Sami J Randle
Kathryn Sleigh
Jensen Boys
Allison Larson
Molly Wilkens
Stella Rodger
Engel Jackie
Kaylee Robben
Sydney Dreiling
Kim Fellhoelter
Janae Tidwell
Janessa Schuetz
Helen Windholz
Dawn Windholz
Alaina Gfeller
Julia Gfeller
Madison Murphy
Audra Leiker
Kristin Werth
Shelly Huser
Katie Osmundson
Sydney Snider
Kathleen Bonany
Karen Kotrba

2023 Herzogfest 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Russell KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Monterey CA
Ellis KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Timken KS
Goddard KS
Ellis KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Coon Rapids MN
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Ness City KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Gorham KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Gorham KS
Gorham KS
Victori KS
Ogallah KS
Victoria KS
Lincoln NE
Pensacola FL
New Milford CT
Marquette KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
770 16
780 39
777 34
754 32
746 30
750 49
776 32
752 39
723 38
756 16
736 39
759 31
740 28
741 35
729 31
779 13
778 13
786 13
733 25
758 50
784 54
721 54
757 50
753 30
749 27
765 30
730 39
773 9
726 55
760 29
725 28
724 53
774 33
775 30
751 66
781 57
728 24
789 24
748 24
787 27
711 27
717 53
764 23
767 29
768 30
739 64
1
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Overall
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
15-19
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
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10-14
10-14
10-14
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
0-9
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-99
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
60-99

Female
Time Pace
23:30.8 7:35/M
24:30.8 7:54/M
24:48.7 8:00/M
24:57.1 8:03/M
25:13.0 8:08/M
25:57.8 8:23/M
26:10.5 8:27/M
26:22.7 8:31/M
26:35.2 8:35/M
26:44.9 8:38/M
28:07.0 9:04/M
28:54.6 9:20/M
29:30.4 9:31/M
29:31.7 9:32/M
30:51.8 9:57/M
31:44.0 10:14/M
31:45.1 10:15/M
31:49.8 10:16/M
31:59.4 10:19/M
33:14.3 10:43/M
33:21.2 10:46/M
33:30.7 10:49/M
34:35.4 11:09/M
35:54.3 11:35/M
35:54.4 11:35/M
37:31.9 12:06/M
38:13.9 12:20/M
40:12.1 12:58/M
40:24.8 13:02/M
41:29.6 13:23/M
45:27.7 14:40/M
45:27.8 14:40/M
45:41.3 14:44/M
45:41.5 14:44/M
51:09.7 16:30/M
51:10.2 16:30/M
52:50.8 17:03/M
52:50.8 17:03/M
52:51.7 17:03/M
52:54.0 17:04/M
53:09.7 17:09/M
53:12.6 17:10/M
57:35.2 18:35/M
57:39.4 18:36/M
57:40.3 18:36/M
58:04.5 18:44/M

08/12/2023 05:10:42



Race Date
August 19, 2023

Overall
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Name
Jackson Caldwell
Garrett Bland
Nolan Schmeidler
Sean Rodger
Fred Schuckman
Ryan Mauch
Sean Nixon
Ryder Eakin
JR Mauch
Bob Sanderson
Joe Bain
Shawn Sterling
Noah Dreiling
Isaac Dreiling
Shane Dreiling
Ken Creek
thomas mcgann
Elijah Schmitz
Tim Pfeifer
Darin Engel
Derek Nelson
Rich Windholz
Noah Gfeller
Kyle Snow

Bently Hammerschmidt
Travis Hammerschmidt

2023 Herzogfest 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Newton KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Ness City KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Gorham KS
Pfeifer KS
Hays KS
Pottsboro TX
Hays KS
Hays KS
Shawnee KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Gorham KS
Fort Walton Beach
Victoria KS
Victoria KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
731 22
747 29
716 38
772 45
788 35
712 43
755 35
783 32
771 60
761 74
769 43
744 53
720 26
719 28
745 51
722 67
732 63
785 14
762 59
727 58
742 49
782 58
790 26
766 30
738 8
737 43
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Overall
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-99
60-99
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
60-99
60-99
10-14
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
0-9
40-49

Male
Time Pace
15:15.6 4:55/M
20:37.8 6:39/M
21:31.1 6:56/M
21:38.6 6:59/M
21:42.8 7:00/M
21:445 7:01/M
22:38.4 7:18/M
22:42.3 7:19/M
22:54.6 7:23/M
24:29.2 7:54/M
25:21.8 8:11/M
25:35.2 8:15/M
25:59.7 8:23/M
25:59.7 8:23/M
29:09.5 9:24/M
29:30.3 9:31/M
29:34.4 9:32/M
29:40.2 9:34/M
35:24.9 11:25/M
40:24.6 13:02/M
49:45.7 16:03/M
51:09.9 16:30/M
52:51.9 17:03/M
57:40.0 18:36/M
57:57.8 18:42/M
58:08.8 18:45/M

08/12/2023 05:10:43



